Young Horses Kalba Show (C National)

Sharjah, United Arab

Emirates

15 Nov 2019, Colts 2 years old

A

Position Horse Score

1st Name: BADR AL 91.75
BIDAYER
Colour: Bay
Owner: SHEIKH
MOHAMMED BIN
SAOUD AL QASSEMI

2nd Name: M.O DAHAB 90.88
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: KHALAF
MOHAMED KHALAF
AHMED ALOTAIBA

3rd Name: ADIL AL 90.38
HAWAJER
Colour: Bay
Owner: ALFALAH
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

4th Name: ARKAN BHM 20
Colour: Grey
Owner: ALI GHANEM
ALI HUMAILA
ALMAZROUEI
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Detail

JBE. M.W. P.C. C.M.

TYPE 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5
19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5
&T 175 17.5 18 18
N{P 155 155 16 16

MOVE 19.5 19 19.5 19

JJE. M\W. P.C. C.M.
19 19 19 19.5
19 18.5 19 19
18 18.5 18 18

LEGS 155 15.5 15 16

MOVE 19 19 20 19

JJE. M\W. P.C. C.M.
19 19 19 19
19.5 19 19 18.5
& 18 17.5 18 18
LEGS 155 15,5 155 155
MOVE 19 19 19 19

JJE. M\W. P.C. C.M.
19 19 19 19

Rl CUGE EESCEY HRN
E SHIE: SHIE:

19 19 19 19
B&T 175 175 17,5 17.5
LEGS 15 16 15.5 16
MOVE 18.5 19 19 19



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: KAYED AL
SADEEM

Colour: Bay

Owner: MOHAMED
ABDUL JABBAR
MOHAMED ABDUL
JABBAR ALALI

Name: FAKHR
GULFA

Colour: Grey
Owner: GULFA
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: AL ARYAM
SAYAF

Colour: Bay

Owner: AL ARYAM
ARABIANS STABLES

Name: MUHAB BHM
Colour: Bay

Owner: TALAL
HUMAID
MOHAMMED
ALMOSKARI

Name: ZAIN
ALMANHAL
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: FAHED
SALEM SAEED
ALZAABI

89.75

89.75

89.63

89.25

89

LEGS
MOVE

TYPE

B&T
LEGS
MOVE

REf B

B&T
LEGS
MOVE

TYPE

B&T

LEGS
MOVE

B&T

LEGS

MOVE
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19
19
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15
19
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18.5
18
14.5
19

J.E.
18.5
18
17.5
16
18.5

M.W.

19
19
18
15
18

M.W.
18.5
18.5
18
15.5
19

M.W.
19
19
18
15
19

M.W.
19
18.5
17.5
15
19

M.W.
18.5
18
18
15.5
18.5

P.C.
18.5
18.5
18
16.5
18.5

P.C.
19
19
18
16
19

P.C.
19
19
18

15.5
19

P.C.
19
19
18

15.5

18.5

P.C.
18.5
18.5
18
16
18.5

C.M.
18.5
18.5

18
16
19

C.M.
18.5
18.5

18
16
18.5

C.M.
18
18
18

15.5
19

C.M.
19
19
18

14.5
19

C.M.
19
18.5
17.5
16
18.5



10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: FARIED AL -
BEDAA

Colour: Grey

Owner: H. H.
SHEIKHA MARIAM
BINT SULTAN BIN
AHMED AL QASSEMI

Name: JA ARABI
ALJAZEERA

Colour: Grey

Owner: AL JAZEERA
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: REBAL GULFA
Colour: Grey

Owner: MOHAMMED
SALEM JUMA
ALKAABI

Name: WARD
ALMANHAL
Colour: Grey
Owner: FAHED
SALEM SAEED
ALZAABI

Name: BARAQ
ALBATEEN

Colour: Bay

Owner: AL BATEEN
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

89

89

88.88

88.75

88.63

J.E.

18.5

18.5
B&T 17.5
LEGS 15
MOVE 19

J.E.
TYPE 18.5

19
B&T 18
LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

J.E.
TYPE 18.5

18
B&T 17.5
LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

J.E.
04 185

18
B&T 18
LEGS 15.5
MOVE 18.5

J.E.
18.5

18

& 18
NI 15.5
Y[\ 19.5

> 3|2

M.W.
18.5
18.5
18
15.5
18.5

M.W.
18.5
18.5
18
15
19.5

M.W.
18.5
18.5
17.5
15.5

19

M.W.
18.5

18
18

15.5

18

M.W.
18.5

18
18
15
19

P.C.
18.5
18.5

18

15.5
18.5

P.C.

18.5
18.5

18

14.5
18.5

P.C.
18.5
18.5
18
15.5
18.5

P.C.
18.5
18.5
18
15.5
18.5

P.C.
18.5
18.5
18
15
18.5

C.M.

18.5
18.5
18
15.5
19

C.M.

18
18
18
15.5
19

C.M.

18.5
18
18
16

18.5

C.M.

18.5
18.5
18
16
18.5

C.M.

18.5
18
18
15

18.5



15th Name: FAYYAD AL 88.63 J.E. M.W. P.C. C.M.
ZAYED
Colour: Grey
Owner: ALI ABDALLA

18.5

18,5 18,5 185

185 175 175 17.5

SULAIMAN 18 18 18 18

BINZAYED

ALMAKHZOUMI LEGS 155 15 16 16

MOVE 19 185 19 185

16th Name: LAHEEB AL 88.5 j-E- YRA P.C. C.M.

RAAD

Colour: Bay TYPE 185 185 185 185

Owner: IBRAHIM 185 185 185 185

SAIF HAMAD

B&T 17.5 18 17.5 17.5
SULAIMAN ALAMERI

LEGS 155 155 155 155
MOVE 18.5 18.5 18 18.5

17th Name: PELE AL 88.38 J.E. M.W. P.C. C.M.

HAMIDIYA

TYPE 18,5 18.5 18 18

Colour: Grey

Owner: EISSA 18.5 18 18 18

MOHAMMED EISSA B&T 17.5 17 17.5 17.5

BUSHEHAB

ALSUWAIDI LEGS 15.5 15.5 16 16

MOVE 19 19 18.5 19

18th  Name: RENZO AL 88.25 JLE. M.W. P.C. C.M.

BIDAYER

TYPE 18,5 185 185 18

Colour: Grey
Owner: MOHAMMED
MATAR HAMED AL

18 18 18.5 18

B&T 17.5 17.5 18 18
NEYADI

LEGS 15.5 15.5 15 16

MOVE 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5

19th Name: ASHLAH 88.13 J.E. M.W. P.C. C.M.

Colour: Bay
Owner: AL TAMIMI 18 185 185 18.5
STABLES 18 18 18.5 18

B&T 17.5 18 18 18
LEGS 16 15.5 15 16
MOVE 18 18.5 18 18

HEGE ERNd



20th Name: YAAS 87.63
ALSEIAR
Colour: Bay
Owner: ALSEIAR
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

21th  Name: AL FALLAQ 87
Colour: Grey
Owner: SHEIKH
MOHAMMED
SULTAN SAEED
SAEED MAJID
ALQASSEMI

0 Name: D MEFTAH
Colour: Grey
Owner: Dubai
Arabian Horse Stud

0 Name: JA FAKHER
ALJAZEERA
Colour: Grey
Owner: SALEH OMAR
BIN HIDER ARABIAN
HORSE STUD

0 Name: WADI GULFA
Colour: Bay
Owner: JUMA
KHAMIS HELAL
ALKAABI

0 Name: BV SAMJAD
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: Samjad Stud

Judges

J.E. 11)osy Everars, BE
M.W. = Michaela Weidner, DE
P.C. = Pilar Cavero Pino, ES
C.M. 11 Cristian Moschini, IT

J.LE. M.W. P.C.

18

18.5 18
17.5 18 17
B&T 17.5 17.5 18
LEGS 155 15.5 16

MOVE 185 18,5 185

J.LE. M.W. P.C.
18 185 18
185 18  18.5
B&T 18 175 18

REf G

LEGS 15 155 155
MOVE 17.5 17.5 17

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

C.M.

16
18.5

C.M.
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